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BELMONT HIGH SCHOOL
TRIAL HSC EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2022

All exams will be held in the Hall. Special Provisions will be in B7. Times indicated include reading and work time combined.
You must arrive a minimum of 20 minutes prior to the start time.
\Tveergllg Monday 25 July Tuesday 26 July Wednesday 27 July Thursday 28 July Friday 29 July
CAFS
English Advanced Paper 1 :.OQam -'12.085tpr;1'
) ngineerin udies :
9.00am - 10.40am English Advanced Paper 2 9900am 32 050m Biology Mathematics Advanced
(i'ror?v'gM@ English Standard Paper 1 9.00am - 11.05am ' P gl'\(jozm - irl.?Sam 9.00am - 12.10pm
. odern Histor
8.40) 9.00am - 10.40am Eng“Sh Standard Paper 2 Food Techznology 9.00am -11.20&% Mathematics Standard 2
English Studies 9.00am - 11.05am 9.00am - 1 .05pm 9.00am - 11.40am
9.00am - 11.40am Mathematics Ext 2
9.00am - 12.10pm
VET Construction
i-g?vp’\"@ 1.00pm - 3.05pm
(12 40§m) Visual Arts
' 1.00pm - 2.35pm
Jviré?(?é Monday 1 August Tuesday 2 August Wednesday 3 August Thursday 4 August Friday 5 August
English Ext 1 Business Studies Investigating Science Ancient History
9.00am - 11.05am 9.00am - 12.05pm 9.00am — 11.35am 9.00am - 12.05pm
2‘09 AM@ Geography Chemistry Society and Culture MUSIC PERFORMANCE PD/MH/PE
rrive -
( 8.40) 9.00am - 12.05pm 9.00am - 12.05pm 9.00am — 11.05am ALL DAY IN BB 9.00am ]:2-05pm
Society and(g;(l)t)ure PIP Due Legal Studies VET Hospitality 900 Physllgsos
.00am - 12.05pm
. -12. 9.00am —11.05
9.00am — 11.00am 9.00am - 12.05pm am am
1.00 PM Music Aural :
(Arrive @ (B2 and B3) Mathematics Ext 1
1.00pm - 3.10pm
12.40pm) 1.00pm - 2.05pm ' '

TVET exams will be timetabled into Week 2 and 3 when we receive information from TAFE. Relevant students will be advised asap.




